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Autumn Quiz

HOW MANY FACTS DO YOU KNOW ABOUT AUTUMN?

1. Can you name all colours of autumn? What colours of leaves
do you like most?
a. Orange leaves

b. Yellow leaves
c. Red leaves ﬁ

d. Brown leaves
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2. Do we turn our clock ahead or back in autumn?

a. Ahead
b. Back

3. Which of these holidays Americans celebrate in autumn?
(2 answers are possible here)

a. Thanksgiving Day
b. Easter

c. Mother's Day

d. Halloween

4. When do Americans celebrate Thanksgiving Day?

a. November
b. October

c. September
5. Which of these animals hibernate? a

a. Bear )
b. Wolf B\ /B
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c. Squirrel
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6. What is the autumn equinox?
a. the name of a bird
b. the name of a holiday
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c. the official beginning of autumn

7. What are the autumn Zodiac signs?
a. Libra, Scorpio, Sagittarius

b. Virgo, Libra and Scorpio

c. Scorpio, Capricorn and Sagittarius

8. What is the official end of autumn?

a. The beginning of December
b. The Winter equinox

c. The Winter solstice

9. What fruit is the most popular in autumn?
a. An apple %
‘ b. A pineapple

c. An apricot

10. What is the best way to dispose of fallen leaves?
a. Burn them
b. Collect them

c. Compost them
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Answers

1 - any possible answer is correct
2-b)
3-a)d

4 -a)
5-a)
6-c)

7 -a)
8-0¢)
9-a)

10 - C)

If you scored 1-3: Looks like you like summer, spring or winter more.

If you scored 4-6: You know quite enough, but you need to brush up
your knowledge on seasonal facts.

If you scored 7-8: You definitely like autumn and you are waiting for it.

If you scored 9-10: You know a lot about autumn, you must be an

autumn person. @




